
$100 for just HazMat Ops

$1000 (9-12 seats)
$250 (3-4 seats)

$200 (6-8 seats)

0930-1200 Train-the-Trainer @ FTC Koch

0800-1700 @ Boulder Rural Koch

0800-1700 @ Sugarloaf Lasky

0800-1700 @ Jamestown O'Brien

0800-1700 @ Sunshine Bader

0800-1700 @ Boulder Rural Koch

0800-1700 @ Boulder Mountain Bozeman

0800-1700 @ Lyons Triolo

0800-1700 @ Nederland Roberts

1800-2200 @ Coal Creek
0900-1700 @ BCSO McKinney

0800-1700 @ Boulder Rural Koch

Spring 
2017

BCFFA Fire Academy - Spring 2017
Firefighter I w/HazMat Ops… Jan 14 - Mar 27 (Mon/Wed 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)

Firefighter II… Feb 25 - Mar 27 (Mon/Wed 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)

Jan 21 (Sat 7am-5pm)

FFII students must have significant fire experience and CURRENT FFI & HazMat Ops certifications
Live Fire Instructor I - NFPA 1403… Mar 3-4 & 11 (Fri-Sat 8am-5pm)

Tuition includes books and State exam fees - no refunds are given for drop outs, failures or dismissals

Wildland Fire Chain Saws (S-212) $75May 17-21 (Wed-Sun 8am-5pm)

Firefighter Training (S-130/S-190/L-180) $75May 1-7 (Mon-Fri 5:30-10pm & Sat-Sun 8am-5pm)

Tue May 16

Sat Apr 15
Sat Apr 22

Work Capacity Test (aka "Pack Test")
Every Wed in May - 5pm @ Fire Training Center (access thru Boulder Reservoir)

No sign-up required but bring a 45-pound pack (25-pound for "Field Test")

Tue 4/25 & Thu 4/27

Acute Ischemic Stroke Mini Symposium FREE!Apr 29 (Sat 8:30am-12:30pm)

Field Day Exercise (BLENDED S-130) $50May 6 (Sat 7am-6pm)

BCFFA EMS Conference $30

Helicopter Crewmember (S-271) FREE!Jun 5-7 (Mon-Wed 8am-5pm) & Jun 13 Field Day (Tue 8am-5pm)

Coordinating Helicopter Bucket Operations FREE!May 5-7 (One Day Training:  Fri-Sun 7am-5pm)

Intermediate Wildland Fire Behavior (S-290) $75Apr 17-20 (Mon-Thu 8am-5pm)

Portable Pumps and Water Use (S-211) $75May 10-13 (Wed-Fri 6-10pm & Sat 8am-5pm)

Sat Apr 15

Sat Apr 8

Annual Fireline Safety Refresher Training (RT-130)
FREE!Offered throughout Boulder County in April

Online Registration REQUIRED at least ONE WEEK before class
Fri Mar 31
Sat Apr 1
Sat Apr 1

Sat Apr 8
Tue Apr 11

Tier 1 Hoist Training FREE!Jun 29 (Thu 9am-2:30pm)

Wed Apr 26


